THE WORLD’S HIGHEST PERFORMING
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTS
MINING CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIAL MARITIME
The world’s highest
performing industrial lights
Since 2015, DCbright has become a
trusted supplier of top tier luminaires
used in the Area, Industrial, Mining and

 -  Internal temperature monitor
 -  Overcurrent regulation
•  Available high temperature
version, up to 120°C / 248°F
•  AC and DC versions available
Barracuda Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, IN = Internal Driver
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty Control
BA-48-120AC-HT 20,600 172 120 90-305 Vac 120° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
BA-48-120AC-SS-HT 20,600 138 120 90-305 Vac 120° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
BA-33-150-IN 22,400 149 150 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
BA-48-240-AC 32,600 136 240 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
BA-48-240-DC 29,900 125 240 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
BA-48-320-AC 44,100 138 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
BA-48-320-DC 40,800 127 320 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
BA-48-320AC-SS 44,100 138 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
342
DCbright Barracuda
Spotlighting 20K-40K lm
Barracuda Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, IN=Internal Driver

 -  Internal temperature monitor
 -  Overcurrent regulation
• Dust & Weatherproof, IP69K
• Impact resistant, IK10
•  AC and DC versions available
Shark Light and Power Specifications
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty Control
SH-120-240NOP 47,500 198 240 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14°, 120° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
SH-120-160NOP 25,700 161 240 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14°, 120° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
SH-66-320AC 50,000 156 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14°, 120° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
SH-66-320DC 44,600 144 320 24-60 Vdc 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14°, 120° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
335
DCbright Shark
Spotlighting 25K-50K lm
Shark Common Specifications

 -  Internal temperature monitor
 -  Overcurrent regulation
• Dust & Weatherproof, IP69K
• Impact resistant, IK10
• AC and DC versions available
Orca Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature,  OP = Optics Available
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty Control
OR-70-240AC-HT-OP 39,000 1162 240 90-305 Vac 20°, 40°, 60°, 120° 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
OR-156-240AC-HT 55,000 230 240 180-528 Vac* 120° 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
OR-70-320AC-HT-OP 52,000 162 320 90-305 Vac 20°, 40°, 60°, 120° 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
OR-156-800AC 111,300 139 800 180-528 Vac* 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
OR-156-800DC 100,200 125 800 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
OR-156-800AC-SS 111,300 139 800 180-528 Vac* 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
500
* 250-740 Vdc Option Available
DCbright Orca
Spotlighting 40K-110K lm

Customized lighting for every application
Forward throw can be adjusted from 63º to 75º
before installation to perfectly suit the lighting
needs.
Adaptable light distribution for any space
Square parabolic reflector modules rotate 90º
in both directions, allowing you to completely
alter the light distribution.
18 DCbright
Dark Licht Light and Power Specifications
Model Number Lumens
Efficacy @
4000K/5700K CCT
Power
(Watts) Voltage Driver Control
DL1-AC-320W-51 51,000 159 320 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Internal* Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL1-AC-400W-64 64,000 160 400 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Internal* Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL1-AC-600W-96 96,000 160 600 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL1-DC-600W-96 96,000 160 600 24 Vdc Remote Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL2-AC-800W-128 128,000 160 800 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL2-AC-1200W-192 192,000 160 1200 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL3-AC-1800W-288 288,000 160 1800 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL1-AC-320W-51

DL-S75-DC-75W-12-SS
DL-S75-AC-75W-12
DL-D60-AC-60W-10
DL-D120-AC-120W-19
DL-D200-AC-200W-32
4,000 lm 9,600-12,000 lm 9,600-32,200 lm
DCbright Dark Licht
Glare-free Area Lighting 4K-32K lm
Dark Licht Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel
Model Number Lumens
Efficacy @
4000K/5700K CCT
Power
(Watts) Voltage Driver Control
Dark Licht M30
DL-M30-DC-30W-4 4,800 160 30 24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
Dark Licht S60-75
DL-S60-DC-60W-10-24 9,600 160 60 24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
DL-S60-DC-60W-10-12-24 9,600 160 60 12-24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
DL-S60-DC-60W-10SS 9,600 160 60 24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
DL-S75-DC-75W-12 12,000 160 75 24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
DL-S75-DC-75W-12-SS 12,000 160 75 24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
DL-S75-AC-75W-12 12,000 160 75 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vdc Remote Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
Dark Licht D120 D60-200
DL-D60-AC-60W-10 9,600 160 60 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL-D120-AC-120W-19 19,200 160 120 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vac Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL-D200-AC-200W-32 32,200 160 200 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vac Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DCbright Dark Licht: DL-M, DL-S, & DL-D Series
Dark Licht patented parabolic reflector technology is available in compact form factors that can be mounted to heavy equipment,  vehicles,
stationary poles, or portable light towers to provide glare-free light without spillover in small-scale and urban sites.
Dark Licht Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel